

G.R. Case No. 1221/2013

Order dated 31.08.2019

Today the record is fixed for appearance and charge. Both parties are present. All accused persons are present.

Court is busy with administrative works. Accordingly the case is adjourned.

To 14.01.2020 for appearance and charge.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman