

G.R. Case No. 1221/2013

Order dated 14.01.2020

Today the record is fixed for appearance and charge. Both parties are present. Out of 08 accused persons 07 accused persons are present.

No steps has been taken on behalf of accused Palash Ruidas. Accordingly issue warrant of arrest against the said accused person at once.

To 08.07.2020 for appearance, charge and E/R of W/A.
D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman