

GR 1221 of 2013
JO Code – WB1481

Order dated:-14/06/2024

Today the record is fixed for app and ER of WA.

As per the resolution of local Bar, Ld advocates are abstainaing from
BCII court proceedings.

Issue WA accordingly.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 14/01/2025 for app and ER of WA.

Dict., & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman