

GR 1221 of 2013

Present: Mr Saloar Alam, JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)

Order dated:-
18.09.2025

The record is today fixed for appearance.

PO is transferred. JM, 7th court, Asansol is in charge.

Out of (08) accused, (07) accused are present by filing hajira.

Call for death report of accused no.6 namely Suchila Ruidas.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **24.11.2025** for appearance and death report.

JM 5th Court, Asansol (I/C)